RECREATION AND PARKS DEPARTMENT RENTAL FEES
Conference Center Grand Ballroom / Entire Facility Civic Center Complex

User Classification
Class ! City of Oak Ridge programs and leagues {no charge)
Class lf Oak Ridge youth and senior citizen activities
Class il Oak Ridge community organizations and adults

Class IV Commercial use, non-resident, and non-Oak Hldie organizations

**All rentals beyond the B-hour rental rate will be charged the hourly rate**
Additionally, an overtime charge of $50/hour will be incurred with rentals extending beyond normal business hours.
Table and Chair Set-up and Break-down fees apply: $100/banquet room ($300 for Grand Baliroom). Additional
services requested may incur additional fees.

ENTIRE FACILITY

CONFERENCE CENTER/CIVIC CENTER - Entire facility rental includes: Gymnasium, Social Room, Kitchen, Game
Room, Pre-function Area, Board Room, Meeting Room, and Grand Ballroom
{Excludes: Offices, storage space. front desk area, and indoor pool)
SCARBORO COMMUNITY CENTER - Entire facility rental includes: Gymnasium, AB Room, Kitchen, Game Room,
Lobby, and Multi-p Room (Excludes: Offices, storage areas, ¢ lab)
SENIOR CENTER - Entire facility rental includes AB Room, C Room, D Room, F Room and Game Room,
{Excludes Exercise Roam, Offices and storage. )

CLASS Il
Conf Center/
Civic Center $1,000
Scarboro Center $800
Senior Center $800
CLASS Il
Conf Center/
Civic Center $2,000
Scarboro Center $1.400
Senior Center $1,400
CLASS IV
Conf Center/
Civic Center $4,000
Scarboro Center $3,000
Senlor Center $3.000

FEE SCHEDULE FOR RENTAL ROOMS IN ALL CENTERS
SMALL ROOMS, SCARBORO AND SENIOR CENTER

CLASS I
1 hour $5
8 hours $35
CLASS 11l
1 hour $10
8 hours $70
CLASS IV
1 hour $25
8 hours $175

MEETING ROOMS CIVIC CENTER, CONFERENCE CENTER/
LARGE ROOMS SCARBORO, SENIOR CENTER

CLASS I
1 hour $10
8 hours $70
cLass i
1 hour $20
8 hours $140
CLASS IV
1 hour $50
8 hours $350
e R, ] E_L]
SENIOR CENTER AB ROOM
{CONSISTENT SIZE & CAPACITY AS BANQUET ROOMS)
CLASS I}
1 hour $20
8 hour $140
CLASS Il
1 hour $40
8 hours $280
CLASS IV
1 hour $100
8 hours $700
[T TR RN v S B SRS |
KITCHEN PROPOSED
FLAT RATE
$25

Kitchen Is rented only as a part of a room rental, not as a stand-alone facility.
FY25 |




RECREATION AND PARKS DEPARTMENT RENTAL FEES
Conference Center Rentals

User Classification
Class | City of Oak Ridge programs and leagues (no charge)
Class Il Oak Ridge youth and senior citizen activities
Class I Oak Ridge community organizations and adults
Class IV Commercial use, non-resident, and non-Oak Ridge organizations

**All rentals beyond the 8-hour rental rate will be charged the hourly rate**
Additionally, an overtime charge of $50/hour will be incurred with rentals extending beyond normal business hours.
Table and Chair Set-up and Break-down fees apply: $100/banquet room {$300 for Grand Ballroom). Additional
services requested may incur additional fees.

ENTIRE FACILITY
CONFERENCE CENTER: Entire Conference Center Rental Includes: Grand Ballroom, PreFunction/Lobby Area and

Meeting Rooms 1 & 2 (excludes: Storage and office)

CLASS Il ENTIRE CONFERENCE CENTER FACILITY
1 hour $80
8 hour $550
CLASS it
1 hour $160
8 hour $1,100
CLASS IV
1 hour $400
8 hour $2,800

CONFERENCE CENTER MEETING ROOMS (1 & 2)

CLASS 11
1 hour $10
8 hours $70
CLASS HI
1 hour $20
8 hours $140
CLASS IV
1 hour $50
8 hours $350

CONFERENCE CENTER BANQUET ROOMS (1, 2, 3)

CLASS Il
1 hour $20
8 hours $140
CLASS Il
1 hour $40
8 hours $280
CLASS IV
1 hour $100
8 hours $700

CONFERENCE CENTER GRAND BALLROOM

FY25

CLASS Il
1 hour $50
8 hours $350
CLASS HI
1 hour $100
8 hours $700
CLASS IV
1 hour $250
8 hours $1,750




RECREATION AND PARKS DEPARTMENT RENTAL FEES
Civic Center & Scarboro Gymnasiums & Performing Arts Pavilion

User Classification

Class| City of Oak Ridge programs and leagues (no charge)

Class i QOak Ridge youth and senior citizen activities

Class Il Oak Ridge community organizations and adults

Class IV Commercial use, non-resident, and non-Oak Ridge organizations

**All rentals beyond the 8-hour rental rate will be charged the hourly rate**
Additionally, an overtime charge of $50/hour will be incurred with rentals extending beyond normal
business hours.

CIVIC CENTER GYMNASIUM,

SCARBORO CENTER GYMNASIUM

FY25

PERFORMING ARTS PAVILION
CLASS I CLASS I
1 hour $50 $35
8 hours $350 $245
CLASS HI CLASS Il
1 hour $100 $70
8 hours $700 $490
CLASS IV CLASS IV
1 hour $250 $175
8 hours $1,750 $1,225




Authorized by:

Tennessee Centennial Golf Course

Date:

Monday - Thursday in Season

18 holes w/Cart Public

18 Holes w/Cart Senior/Military
9 Holes w/Cart

9 Holes w/Cart Senior/Military
18 Holes Walk Junior

9 Holes Walk Junior

18 Holes Walk

9 Holes Walk

Quail/Firefly Pass 18 Holes (W/Cart)
Quail/Firefly Pass 9 Holes (W/Cart)

Senior Players Pass (W/Cart)
Senior Players Pass 9 Holes (W/Cart)

Friday - Sunday in Season

18 Holes w/Cart

18 Holes w/Cart Senior/Military
9 Holes w/Cart

9 Holes w/Cart Senior/Military
9 Holes Walk Junior

18 Holes Walk

9 Holes Walk

Quail/Firefly Pass 18 Holes (W/Cart)
Quail/Firefly Pass 9 Holes (W/Cart)

Senior Players Pass 18 Holes (W/Cart)
Senior Players Pass 9 Holes (W/Cart)

Open - 1:59pm

$48
$40
$29
$26
$14
$10
$26
$20

$36
$22

$34
$20

Open - 1:59pm

$56
$48
$34
$32
$10
$32
$26

$46
$26

$42
$24

2:00pm - Close

$44
$36
$25
$24
$14
$10
$22
$16

$32
$20

$30
$18

2:00pm - Close

$48
$42
$30
$28
$10
$26
$20

$38
$22

$34
$20

12 years and under play free w/paying adult and are included in Parents' membership

13 -17 years are Juniors

Valid Driver's License required to rent carts
Cart rental: $20 for 18 holes $10 for 9 holes/Spectators $18
Range Balls $10 for Large and $6 for Small



2025 TN Centennial Memberships

WEEKDAY RESIDENT MEMBERSHIP
$70 Monthly or $799 Annually
e Unlimited Greens Fees (Monday - Friday)

WEEKDAY MEMBERSHIP
$75 Monthly or $949 Annually
e Unlimited Greens Fees (Monday - Friday)

FULL RESIDENT MEMBERSHIP
$95 Monthly or $1000 Annually
e Unlimited Greens Fees Everyday

FULL MEMBERSHIP
$100 Monthly or $1100 Annually
e Unlimited Greens Fees Everyday

Memberships Include: GHIN Handicap Fee and Range Balls.

JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP/The Mockingbird
$500 Annually
e Unlimited Greens Fees Everyday

Junior Membership Includes: Unlimited range balls for the individual. If over 16
years old and has a valid driver’s license, the individual may rent a cart at the
normal fees or attach a cart plan to the membership.

Join in the Golf Shop Today!
These memberships are greens fees only.
Cart Fee extra. $20 for 18 holes; $10 for 9 holes.
GHIN Handicap Fee - $30 for members and pass holders. $40 for public.

Cart Plans (Unlimited Carts for an Individual Player) - $1,000 annual

Second Membership of equal or lessor value is offered at a 20% Discount for Couples
or Families purchasing Multiple Memberships.



2025 Annual Passes

The Quail/Players Pass — Save Up to $12 per Round!

Break Even in 3 — 4 Rounds! Only $59 per year

INCLUDES: Free Round on Day of Purchase + Discounted Rates
Access to Golf Course 7 days a week at the rates below

Rates: Open - 1:59 p.m. 2 p.m. - Close
Monday — Thursday  $36 (Save $12) $32 (Save $12)
Friday — Sunday $46 (Save $10) $38 (Save $12)

Expires 1 year from date of purchase. Not valid with leagues, outings or other offers.

The Iris/Senior Player's Pass-Save Up to $8 per Round!

Break Even in 3 — 4 Rounds! Only $49 per year

INCLUDES: Free Round on Day of Purchase + Discounted Rates
Access to Golf Course 7 days a week at the rates below

Rates: Open - 1:59 p.m. 2 p.m. - Close
Monday — Thursday $34 (Save $8) $30 (Save $8)
Friday — Sunday $42 (Save $6) $34 (Save $8)

Expires 1 year from date of purchase. Not valid with leagues, outings or other offers.

*Discounts will not change, however total charges may change due to normal rates fluctuating.



Golf Outings

Golf outings at Centennial are subject to course availability. Saturdays and
Sundays must be approved by the General Manager and are generally held after
1:30pm in season. Please review the following list of options to best suit your
event’s needs. The lunch and dinner options are served buffet-style. All room rents
are waived. Taxes and gratuities are included in the prices.

All outing participants will be entitled to:

18 Holes of Golf, including golf carts for up to 70 carts/140 people
Scorecards, Pencils, Cart Signs, and Rules Sheets
Closest to the Pin, Longest Drive, or other contests proximity holders

e Tournament scoring

GOLF ONLY OPTION

GOLF ONLY

Monday // $40 per person with 60 player minimum for shotgun start.

Tuesday-Thursday // $45 per person, Includes $10 in Golf Shop Gift Card with 60 player minimum.
Friday-Sunday // $50 per person, Includes $10 in Golf Shop Gift Card with 72 player minimum.

Visit our partner, Wandini’s and enjoy their
great food and drink options...




